Date

11/28/
16
12/02/
16
12/03/

16

12/09/
16

12/09/
16
12/10/
16

12/13/
16

12/15/
16

01/03/
17

01/14/
17
01/17/
17
01/20/
17
01/21/
17
01/21/
17
01/24/
17
01/25/
17
01/25/
17

Time

4:30 PM EST
4:30 PM EST
12:30 PM
EST
5:00 PM EST
5:00 PM EST
4:30 PM EST
4:15 PM EST
5:00 PM EST
5:30 PM EST
4:00 PM EST
4:30 PM EST
4:30 PM EST
10:15 AM

EST
12:45 PM

EST
4:30 PM EST
4:30 PM EST

7:30 PM EST

Games for JV Boys
Last Updated on May 19, 2024

Away Team

Cumberland Christian

Academy
Wheeler

Norcross
Chapel Hill
Chapel Hill

JV Boys

JV Boys

HIRAM
JV Boys
SOUTH COBB

Westlake

JV Boys

Lassiter

Harrison

JV Boys

Wheeler

Lassiter

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor

e

30

61

39

38

51

51

38

67

72

39

64

40

56

60

63

30

Home Team

JV Boys
JV Boys
JV Boys
JV Boys
JV Boys
SOUTH COBB
Riverwood

JV Boys

Cumberland Christian

Academy
JV Boys

JV Boys

Wheeler

JV Boys

JV Boys
PEBBLEBROOK

JV Boys

JV Boys

Hom Result
e

Scor
e
65 Win
59 Loss
49 Win
60 Win
Unscore
d
47 Win
(OT)
48 Win
62 Win
40 Win
40 Loss
41 Win
66 Loss
71 Win
63 Win
80 Loss
62 Loss
45 Win
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